Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Staines - (1109963) - Swansea University SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
16:37.74
16:41.35
16:41.54
16:46.00
16:47.62
16:48.25
16:50.86
16:53.88
16:53.88
16:54.86
16:56.05
17:00.42
17:19.97
17:24.80
17:27.55
17:30.67
17:31.89
17:52.58
18:09.45
18:16.53
18:30.68
18:31.00
18:34.27
19:23.87
19:29.39

19:49.81
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Date

22/07/22
25/03/24
22/07/23
29/01/22
28/01/24
13/03/22
10/03/24
07/04/22
07/04/22
09/02/24
06/04/23
05/05/24
07/05/23
12/03/23
20/05/23
31/07/21
25/01/20
01/08/19
18/04/19
31/03/19
29/03/18
26/01/19
17/03/18
14/01/17
27/01/118
14/05/16
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Meet

British Summer Championships

Swim Wales National Championships 2024

British Summer Championships

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024
British Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024
British Swimming Championships 2023

City of Swansea Aquatics MAY LC Open Meet 2024
Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet

Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023

Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023
Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Team Luton March Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
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Venue

Sheffield
Swansea
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Mountbatten Centre
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Swansea
Mountbatten SC
Luton
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe

Crawley

Admvalonas

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist

Swansea Uni
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Swansea Uni

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Bourne End
Bourne End
Wycombe Dist
Bourne End
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
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21:21.89
21:43.18
21:48.46

22:32.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
17:00.42
16:41.35
16:50.86
16:54.86
16:47.62
16:41.54
17:27.55
17:19.97
16:56.05
17:24.80
16:37.74
16:53.88
16:53.88
16:48.25
16:46.00
17:30.67
17:31.89
17:52.58
18:09.45
18:16.53
18:31.00
18:30.68
18:34.27
19:29.39
19:23.87
19:49.81
19:54.05
21:48.46
21:43.18
21:21.89

22:32.14

Copyright 2024

313
298
294
267

WA Pts

621
658
639
632
645
657
574
587
629
579
665
634
634
644
649
569
567
535
511
501
481
482
477
413
419
392
388
294
298
313
267

Round

F
F

m I I M

m m I I m m I

I I I T

RIVIVITATS)
08/02/15
11/04/15
20/09/15
31/10/14

Date

05/05/24
25/03/24
10/03/24
09/02/24
28/01/24
22/07/23
20/05/23
07/05/23
06/04/23
12/03/23
22/07/22
07/04/22
07/04/22
13/03/22
29/01/22
31/07/21
25/01/20
01/08/19
18/04/19
31/03/19
26/01/19
29/03/18
17/03/18
27/01/18
14/01/17
14/05/16
30/01/16
20/09/15
11/04/15
08/02/15
31/10/14
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Wycombe February Long Distance Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships

City of Sunderland Firecracker Meet

Meet

City of Swansea Aquatics MAY LC Open Meet 2024
Swim Wales National Championships 2024

City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024
Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
British Summer Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023
Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet

British Swimming Championships 2023

Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023

British Summer Championships

British Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Team Luton March Open Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Wycombe February Long Distance Meet

City of Sunderland Firecracker Meet

RIUEISIuL
Wycombe
Luton

Wycombe

Sunderland

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Wycombe
Sheffield
Mountbatten Centre
Swansea
Sheffield
Swansea
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Swansea
Mountbatten SC
Luton
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Aldershot
Wycombe
Luton
Wycombe

Sunderland
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Bourne End

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist

Swansea Uni

Swansea Uni

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Bourne End

Wycombe Dist
Bourne End

Bourne End

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Bourne End
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