## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Luca Staines - (1109963) - Swansea University SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
16:37.74	665	Н	22/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
16:41.35	658	F	25/03/24	Swim Wales National Championships 2024	Swansea		1
16:41.54	657	Н	22/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Swansea Uni	1
16:46.00	649	Н	29/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
16:47.62	645	Н	28/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
16:48.25	644	F	13/03/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	High Wycombe		1
16:50.86	639	F	10/03/24	City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024	Swansea		1
16:53.88	634		07/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
16:53.88	634	Н	07/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
16:54.86	632	F	09/02/24	Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024	Swansea		1
16:56.05	629	Н	06/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Swansea Uni	1
17:00.42	621	F	05/05/24	City of Swansea Aquatics MAY LC Open Meet 2024	Swansea		1
17:19.97	587	F	07/05/23	Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet	Swansea		1
17:24.80	579	F	12/03/23	Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023	Swansea		1
17:27.55	574	F	20/05/23	Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023	Mountbatten Centre		1
17:30.67	569	F	31/07/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
17:31.89	567	Н	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
17:52.58	535	F	01/08/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wycombe Dist	1
18:09.45	511	F	18/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
18:16.53	501	Н	31/03/19	Team Luton March Open Meet	Luton	Bourne End	1
18:30.68	482	F	29/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Bourne End	1
18:31.00	481	Н	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
18:34.27	477	F	17/03/18	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Bourne End	1
19:23.87	419	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
19:29.39	413	Н	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
19:49.81	392	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
yright 2024	4	ш	20/04/46	Darkahira 0 Cth Duaka 2016 County Championahina	Aldorobot	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Dogo 2 / 2
19.04.00	300	п	30/01/10	DEFENSITIVE & SET DUCKS 20 TO COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Aluershot	vvycombe bist	Page 2 / 2
21:21.89	313	F	08/02/15	Wycombe February Long Distance Meet	Wycombe	Bourne End	3
21:43.18	298	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
21:48.46	294	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
22:32.14	267	Н	31/10/14	City of Sunderland Firecracker Meet	Sunderland		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:00.42	621	F	05/05/24	City of Swansea Aquatics MAY LC Open Meet 2024	Swansea		1
16:41.35	658	F	25/03/24	Swim Wales National Championships 2024	Swansea		1
16:50.86	639	F	10/03/24	City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024	Swansea		1
16:54.86	632	F	09/02/24	Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024	Swansea		1
16:47.62	645	Н	28/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
16:41.54	657	Н	22/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Swansea Uni	1
17:27.55	574	F	20/05/23	Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023	Mountbatten Centre		1
17:19.97	587	F	07/05/23	Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet	Swansea		1
16:56.05	629	Н	06/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Swansea Uni	1
17:24.80	579	F	12/03/23	Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023	Swansea		1
16:37.74	665	Н	22/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
16:53.88	634	Н	07/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
16:53.88	634		07/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
16:48.25	644	F	13/03/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	High Wycombe		1
16:46.00	649	Н	29/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
17:30.67	569	F	31/07/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
17:31.89	567	Н	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
17:52.58	535	F	01/08/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wycombe Dist	1
18:09.45	511	F	18/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
18:16.53	501	Н	31/03/19	Team Luton March Open Meet	Luton	Bourne End	1
18:31.00	481	Н	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
18:30.68	482	F	29/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Bourne End	1
18:34.27	477	F	17/03/18	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Bourne End	1
19:29.39	413	Н	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
19:23.87	419	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
19:49.81	392	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
19:54.05	388	Н	30/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Aldershot	Wycombe Dist	1
21:48.46	294	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
21:43.18	298	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
21:21.89	313	F	08/02/15	Wycombe February Long Distance Meet	Wycombe	Bourne End	3
22:32.14	267	Н	31/10/14	City of Sunderland Firecracker Meet	Sunderland		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS